
Join us this Advent & Christmas 

Cathedral Basilica of Saint Peter in Chains 
See our Weekday Mass & Confession schedule at: cathedralaoc.org

ADVENT SEASON

FIRST SUNDAY OF ADVENT
Sunday, November 30

Saturday Vigil Mass at 3:00 PM 
Sunday Masses at

10:00 AM (Choir) & 4:00 PM

ADVENT LESSONS & CAROLS 
Sunday, November 30 at 2:00 PM

The annual Advent carol 
service sung by the 
cathedral basilica’s choir 
to mark the beginning 
of the Advent season. 

Free-will offerings accepted.

SECOND SUNDAY OF ADVENT
Sunday, December 7

Saturday Vigil Mass at 3:00 PM 
Sunday Masses at 

10:00 AM (Choir) & 4:00 PM 

SOLEMNITY OF THE 
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION

Monday, December 8
Masses at 7:00 AM, 
11:30 AM & 5:15 PM
No confessions today

THIRD SUNDAY OF ADVENT
Sunday, December 14

Saturday Vigil Mass at 3:00 PM 
Sunday Masses at

10:00 AM (Choir) & 4:00 PM 

FOURTH SUNDAY OF ADVENT
Sunday, December 21

Saturday Vigil Mass at 3:00 PM 
Sunday Masses at

10:00 AM (Choir) & 4:00 PM

CHRISTMAS SEASON

VIGIL OF CHRISTMAS
Wednesday, December 24

Masses at 3:00 PM & 5:30 PM

CHRISTMAS MASS 
DURING THE NIGHT 

Wednesday, December 24
The Cathedral Basilica Choir and 

Chamber Orchestra presents 
Handel’s Messiah, Part I at 8:45 PM;

Mass at 10:00 PM celebrated by
Archbishop Robert G. Casey

CHRISTMAS DAY
Thursday, December 25

Mass at 10:00 AM celebrated by
Archbishop Robert G. Casey

THE HOLY FAMILY 
OF JESUS, MARY & JOSEPH

Sunday, December 28
Saturday Vigil Mass at 3:00 PM 

Sunday Masses at
10:00 AM & 4:00 PM

SOLEMNITY OF MARY,
THE HOLY MOTHER OF GOD

Thursday, January 1
Mass at 10:00 AM

EPIPHANY OF THE LORD
Sunday, January 4

Saturday Vigil Mass at 3:00 PM 
Sunday Masses at

10:00 AM (Choir) & 4:00 PM 

BAPTISM OF THE LORD
Sunday, January 11

Saturday Vigil Mass at 3:00 PM 
Sunday Masses at

10:00 AM (Choir) & 4:00 PM 
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